4. Saarkohlewald Volkslauf (Quierschied) am 09.06.2013

2000 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Flierl, Benedikt
2.  Honecker, Paul
3.  Wortmann, Marius
4. Wortmann, Hanno
5. Lermen, Andreas
6. Nagel, Tobias
7. Glaub, Leon
8. Lermen, Domenik
9. Lau, Lennart
10. Lau, Arne
11. Janes, Dominik
12. Bour, Tara
13. Dincher, Lena
14. Wahl, Jonas
15. Bachmann, Pascale
16. Rosar, Tom
17. Buch, Steven
18. Bersheim, Helena
19. Kirsch, Laura
20. Martin, Moritz
21. Lermen, Stefan
22. Meiser, Paul Robin
23. Rosar, Leah
24. Boussard, Nadja
25. Leismann, Nils
26. Schmitt, Mike
27. Wortmann, Laurin
28. Zubiller, Lukas
29. Bersheim, Paul
30. Loch, Sahra

Verein/Ort

LC Vadlkllingen

LG Saar 70 (TV lllingen)
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LG Saar 70

TV Auersmacher

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachthal

LG Saar 70
SV Gersweiler
SV Gersweiler

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachthal

LC Rehlingen

TV Auersmacher

TV Quierschied

TV Auersmacher

TV Quierschied

Judo Club Quierschied
TV Auersmacher

LSG Schmelz Huttersdorf
Kleinblittersdorf

LG Saar 70

TV Quierschied

TV Quierschied

Judo Club Quierschied
Judo Club Quierschied
Judo Club Quierschied
LSG Saarlouis

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
TV Auersmacher

TV Quierschied

Pl./AK
1.MSchA
1.MSchB
2.MSchB
1.MSchC
3.MSchB
4.MSchB

1.M8
5.MSchB
6.MSchB
2.MSchC
1.M9
1.WSchiB
2.WSchiB
2.M9
3.WSchiB
1.M7
7.MSchB
1.WSchiB
1.w8
2.M7
2.M8
3.M9

4. WSchiB
2.WSchiB
8.MSchB
9.MSchB
3.M8
4.M9
3.M7
3.WSchiB

Zeit
7:25,7
7:36,9
7:45,0
7:47,9
8:03,1
8:18,9
8:20,7
8:24,3
8:24,5
8:41,8
9:01,2
9:11,3
9:18,4
9:22,2
9:24,1
9:25,1
9:29,7
9:43,0
9:44,1
9:50,9
9:55,7
9:58,7
9:59,6

10:03,7
10:04,8
10:19,5
10:26,4
10:34,8
10:53,6
14:27,9
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4. Saarkohlewald Volkslauf (Quierschied) am 09.06.2013

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Fiorilli, Francesco

2.  Kammes, Christian
3.  Wagner, Markus
4. Marek, Winter

5. Feldmann, Christof
6. Mdller, Gabriel

7. Walter, Markus

8. Kramer, Moritz

9. Hoffmann, Gerard
10. Gemenig, Eddy
11. Kalmes, Christof
12. Lindmann, David
13. Linz, Michaela

14. Hittinger, Marius
15. Lieser, Bodo

16. Ertel, Mario

17. Regnerie, Sacha
18. Baltes, Marco

19. Zubiller, Stefan

20. Daniel, Jan

21. Merl, Markus

22. Schmitt, Gert

23. Simon, Tobias

24. Mayer, Thorsten
25. Salzmann, Carolina
26. Faries, Felix

27. Hauprichs, Jahn
28. Baldauf, Ernst

29. Detemple, Kai

30. Schamma, Alexander
31. Salzmann, Heike
32. Lermen, Martin
33. Dincher, Lena

34. Salzmann, Annette
35. Funke, Andreas
36. Limbacher, Esra
37. Preul, Norbert

38. Keller, Swen

39. Sommer, Elmar
40. Kretz, Kevin

41. Gerhard, Klaus
42. Mechenbier, Jana
43. Theis, Philipp

44, Kohl, Dieter

45. Kuckartz, Ursula
46. Hellbrick, Bernd
47. Wertrich, Peter
48. Raffael, Dennis
49. Yvonne, Paul

Verein/Ort
Sport Jochum DJK Dudweiler

LTF Marpingen

LSG Shr-Sulzbachtal
Judo Club Quierschied
Eichelthal

Judo Club Quierschied
Judo Club Quierschied
Eichelthal

TV Quierschied Volleyball
Judo Club Quierschied
Team David Lindemann
Team David Lindemann
Team David Sindemann
Fribi Fun Runners

TV Quierschied Volleyball
Judo Club Quierschied
Kaninchen Zuchtverein
LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
TV Quierschied Volleyball
Judo Club Quierschied
Judo Club Quierschied
Kaninchen Zuchtverein

LA Taem Saar Quierschied
Quierscher Wambe
TV Quierschied Volleyball

Kaninchen Zuchtverein

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

TV Quierschied Volleyball
Uchtelfangen

TV Auersmacher

LA Taem Saar Quierschied
LSG 98 Kollertal

Team David Lindemann
Judo Club Quierschied

TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LLG Wustweiler

Judo Club Quierschied
Team David Lindemann

Pl./AK

1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
1.W
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
23.M
2.W
24.M
25.M
26.M
27.M
28.M
3.wW
29.M
4.W
S.W
30.M
6.W
31.M
32.M
33.M
34.M
35.M
W
36.M
37.M
8.W
38.M
39.M
40.M
9w

Zeit
19:21,3
19:37,2
19:41,0
20:21,5
21:28,8
21:33,3
21:38,6
22:12,6
22:33,5
23:20,1
23:25,5
23:30,8
23:31,7
23:32,7
23:55,1
24:05,1
24:27.,4
24:32,2
24:52,5
24:53,7
24:54,5
25:16,2
25:22,2
25:33,5
25:40,7
25:42,5
25:56,2
25:58,5
26:08,4
26:12,1
26:12,9
26:20,3
26:25,5
26:36,0
26:38,7
26:39,0
26:53,6
27:07,2
27:10,8
27:13,6
27:20,5
27:20,6
27:22,6
27:31,4
27:38,0
27:45,0
27:45,3
28:09,8
28:35,6
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4. Saarkohlewald Volkslauf (Quierschied) am 09.06.2013

98.

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Schréder, Jochen
51. Breit, Beate

52. Aulenbacher, Tanja
53. Staub, Siegfried

54. Dorr, Stefan

55. Hauprichs, Volker
56. Willscheid, Moritz
57. Lauterbach, Moritz
58. Meyer, Luca

59. Kilug, Astrid

60. Nicolay, Birgit

61. Agne, Jurgen

62. Kilos, Dieter

63. Kréamer, Magdalena
64. Schoppa, Ann Kathrin
65. Kramer, Paulina
66. Schweitzer, Sabine
67. Miuller, Gregor

68. Kuhn, Aline

69. Wabhl, Donna

70. Vokt, Martina

71. Zubiller, Tanja

72. Stoos, Jorg

73. Stenger, Maximilian
74. Schitz, Katharina
75. Breininger, Katrin
76. Stamati, Laura

77. Grun, Patrik

78. Schiff, Ulrike

79. Breit, Michael

80. Darconza, Kilian
81. Darconza, Heike
82. Darconza, Vito

83. Martin, Gunter

84. Benedikt, Rosar
85. Schréder, Sandro
86. Recktenwald, Claudia
87. Schoppa, Lars

88. Martin, Jutta

89. Hauprichs, Gisela
90. Becker, Matthias
91. Gerhard, Jean-Claude
92. Becker, Ann Kathrin
93. Schwarz, Nina

94. Kuhn, Kathrin

95. Becker, Angelina
96. Drexsler, Natascha
97. Stoos, Lena

Hallex, Michelle

Verein/Ort

TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
Ka-Ju-Ka Hihnerfeld
Saarbriicken

Kaninchen Zuchtverein
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
Team David Lindemann
TV Quierschied Volleyball

TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball

TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
Judo Club Quierschied

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler

TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball

TV Quierschied Volleyball
Judo Club Quierschied

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler

TV Quierschied Volleyball
Kleinblittersdorf

Team David Lindemann

TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
Team David Lindemann

TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler

TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball
TV Quierschied Volleyball

Pl./AK
41.M
10w
11.wW
42.M
43.M
44.M
45.M
46.M
47.M
12.wW
13.W
48.M
49.M
14.W
15w
16.wW
17.W
50.M
18.w
19.w
20.w
21.wW
51.M
52.M
22.W
23.W
24.W
53.M
25.W
54.M
55.M
26.W
56.M
57.M
58.M
59.M
27T.W
60.M
28.W
29.wW
61.M
62.M
30.W
31.W
32.W
33.W
34.W
35.W
36.W

Zeit
28:44,0
29:10,7
29:23,9
29:31,2
29:34,1
29:51,2
29:56,2
29:56,5
29:56,7
30:28,4
30:29,6
30:34,8
30:38,1
30:55,4
30:58,0
31:30,0
31:42,4
31:44,8
31:47,5
32:04,6
32:07,8
32:12,8
32:27,9
32:37,2
32:56,8
33:20,7
33:31,2
33:34,7
33:42,3
33:46,0
34:16,2
34:16,5
34:16,6
34:20,0
34:28,0
34:28,3
34:46,3
35:14,5
35:34,8
36:25,3
36:27,6
36:30,6
36:41,0
36:41,3
36:41,5
36:41,9
38:43,9
38:44,0
39:42,5
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4. Saarkohlewald Volkslauf (Quierschied) am 09.06.2013

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
99. Blaf, Anja 37.W 42:25,1
100. Thonnes, Heike 38.W 42:36,8
101. Breyer, Jessica TV Quierschied Volleyball 39.W 43:28,0
102. Woll, Annalena TV Quierschied Volleyball 40.W 43:28,0
103. Theis, Emilie TV Quierschied Volleyball 41.W 43:32,0
104. Maas, Luisa TV Quierschied Volleyball 42. W 46:20,8
105. Sommer, Meike TV Quierschied Volleyball 43.W 46:28,1
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4. Saarkohlewald Volkslauf (Quierschied) am 09.06.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Corbisez, Patrick
2. Christ, Thierry
3.  Wagner, Markus
4. Simon, Michael
5. Weiskircher, Peter
6. Margott, Thomas
7. Bender, Dieter
8. Breitsameter, Werner
9. Kopplin, Maximilian
10. Brehm, Andreas
11. Aschenbrenner, Dirk
12. Lehne, Hannah
13. Warschburg, Franz-Josef
14. Aulenbacher, Dirk
15. Simon, Matrtin
16. Wagner, Peter
17. Hingsammer, Martin
18. Corbisez, Jean Marie
19. Schorr, Stefen
20. Francesco, Fiorilli
21. Alles, Thomas
22. Kammer, Christian
23. Konrad, Alexander
24. Hemmerling, Jorg
25. Friebe, Ferdinand
26. Schwinn, Udo
27. Hoyler, Rudolf
28. Theobald, Marin
29. Pilger, Gerrit
30. Staub, Marc
31. Burkhard, Felix
32. Csepregi, Tibor
33. Dier, Gabriel
34. Schmidt, Michael
35. Mohr, Rainer
36. Kiefer, Francois
37. Dincher, Andrea
38. Salzbrunn, Dietmar
39. Meier, Werner
40. Crolla, Peter
41. Martin, Joshua
42. Honecker, Ulrich
43. Tubbesing, Jorgen
44, Jung, Petra
45. Kettenhofen, Olaf
46. Henrichs, Michael
47. Britz, Stefan
48. Kiefer, Gerd
49. Klaus, Weber

Verein/Ort

Team Raidlight

Sprinter Club Sarreguemines
LTF Marpingen

von der Hoh

LG Saar 70

Grojos LTF Elversberg

LAZ Saarbriicken e.V.
Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
RSF Niederlinxweiler

Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
LAG Saarbricken

LTF Marpingen

Ka-Ju-Ka Huhnerfeld

LAG Saarbriicken

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
LSG Saarlouis

schoeneck

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

DJK Dudweiler

LTF Marpingen

Team Erdinger

Lauftreff Bliesmengen Bolchen
SUS Hochmoor

TV Lebach

Run 4 Fun Bubingen

LAG Saarbrucken

Fribi Fun Runners
LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LAG Saarbricken

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
Eichelthal

TV Auersmacher

PKV Bexbach

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

JFG St. Ingbert

LAG Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbrticken e.V.

LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler
SV Schnappach

DJK Dudweiler

SV Schnappach
LG.Ohmbachsee

Pl./AK
1.M50
1.M40
1.mM45
2.M50
3.M50
2.M40
4.M50
2.M45
1.M20
2.M20
3.M40
1.w20
4.M40
1.M35
5.M50
6.M50
5.M40
7.M50
3.M45
2.M35
4.M45
3.M35
4.M35
5.M45
3.M20
6.M45
1.M55
2.M55
4.M20
1.M30

1.MU18
8.M50
9.M50
6.M40
3.M55
7.M45
1.wW35
7.M40
1.M65
8.M45

2.MU18
9.M45
4.M55
1.w45
10.M50
10.mM45
5.M55
11.M50
6.M55

Zeit
38:00,8
39:28,6
39:29,5
39:48,4
39:54,3
40:14,8
40:22,1
40:39,7
40:41,2
40:42,9
40:44,4
40:47,4
40:55,7
41:18,9
41:22 .4
41:30,2
41:48,7
42:08,7
42:24.9
42:38,7
43:10,2
43:19,4
43:31,7
43:36,5
43:59,5
44:07,2
44:24,7
44:54 .4
45:38,5
45:39,6
45:46,3
45:48,6
45:53,3
46:03,9
46:04,8
46:05,4
46:07,5
46:48,7
47:25,7
47:25,7
47:34,5
47:45,4
48:02,8
48:12,6
48:43,7
48:49,2
50:08,2
50:12,4
50:20,3
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4. Saarkohlewald Volkslauf (Quierschied) am 09.06.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Salvatore, Governali
51. Rosar, Pia

52. Baldauf, Ernst

53. Calcagno, Gaetano
54. Sanger, Stefan

55. Grissmer, Manfred
56. Uwes, Stefan

57. Hoffmann, Monika
58. Lermen, Martin

59. Neumann, Petra

60. Busch, Jana

61. Hohlweck, Burkhard
62. Warschburger, Jorg
63. Pitsch, Herrmann
64. Raber, Martin

65. Rau, Susanne

66. Kapp, Karin

67. Martin, Melanie

68. Siffrin, Michael

69. Busch, Stefan

70. Klein, Gertrud

71. Noll, Gerd

72. Warschburger, Petra
73. Schamma, Alexander
74. Hemmerling, Klaus
75. Tillmann, Anette

76. Huppert, Claudia
77. Hellbrick, Bernd
78. Honecker, Andrea
79. Mayer, Jennifer

80. Mayer, Thorsten

81. Schmitt-Runco, Tina
82. Korbel-Klein, Heidi
83. Wilhelm, Claudia
84. Groli3, Ulla

85. Pitsch, Klaus

Verein/Ort
VFA Neunkirchen
Altenwalder Laufschwestern

LSG Saarbriicken Sulzbachthal

TTC Eppelborn

Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach

Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
LTF Marpingen

TV Quierschied
Mittelpunktldaufer SV Habach
Mittelpunktldufer SV Habach
TV Lebach

Kleinblittersdorf
Hieu-De-Freunde

Mittelpunktlaufer SV Habach
LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
Hieu-De-Freunde
lauftreff Hirzweiler
lauftreff Hirzweiler
LLG Wustweiler

LAG Saarbricken

TV Rehlingen

Team Nutrilite

Laufsport Werner Gebhard
Fribi Fun Runners

TV Quierschied

Pl./AK
1.M60
1.W50

12.M50
2.M65

13.M50
1.M70
11.mM45
2.W50
8.M40
2.W45
1.w40
14.M50
12.M45
7.M55
13.M45
3.W45
1.W55
2.W35
8.M55
14.M45
1.w60
2.M70
1.w30
5.M35
9.M55
2.W40
3.W50
15.M45
2.W30
2.W20
2.M30
3.W40
4.W45
5.W45
2.W60
2.M60

Zeit
50:27,4
50:31,0
50:31,8
50:47,0
51:00,1
51:10,6
51:47,2
51:52,3
52:10,8
52:13,9
52:22,0
52:53,5
53:13,6
53:21,7
53:45,8
53:45,8
54:01,6
55:13,2
55:35,2
55:54,6
57:17,5
58:02,1
58:14,0
59:15,1
59:18,5
59:43,5
59:43,7
59:58,3

1:00:04,9
1:00:30,8
1:00:31,4
1:02:12,3
1:03:57,4
1:05:08,5
1:06:59,4
1:.13:15,4
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